7:00pm
7:10pm

7:15pm

7:20pm

7:25pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:10pm

8:20pm

8:25pm

o\WT = Sainy
S Ose,

D,

o
%

QO

o,
%, o
MHoLic Co™

JOINT PARISH COUNCIL

November 14, 2023
7:00 pm in person at St. Joseph’s

Prayer
Chairs’ Welcome

Pastor’s Report
e CMA

Reflecting on roles as Co-Administrators
Norms of Collaboration

A Synodal Church in Mission
e How can the Synod impact your ministry?
e How can we make our sister parishes more synodal?

Parish Year of Eucharistic Revival — Adult Learning
e Living with Real Presence study

o Feedback?
e Coming Up

o Eucharistin New Testament

o Advent Mini Retreat

o A Synodal Church in Mission Study

o Lenten Mission

Open Forum

Action Items
e Holy Spirit railing update

Closing Blessing

Meeting Schedule

2" Tuesdays, 7:00 - 8:30pm, alternating sites:

Jang - HS
Feb13-SJ
April 9 — HS
May 14 - SJ

June 11— HS

Nancy Veronesi
Ned Sayegh, Pat Schichler

Fr. Jim Schwartz

Fr. Jim, Cathy
Roger DeBell

Fr. Jim, Nancy

Cathy Kamp

Ned

Ned, Pat

Fr.Jim



