

JOINT PARISH COUNCIL

November 14, 2023 7:00 pm in person *at St. Joseph's*

7:00pm	Prayer	Nancy Veronesi
7:10pm	Chairs' Welcome	Ned Sayegh, Pat Schichler
7:15pm	Pastor's Report • CMA	Fr. Jim Schwartz
7:20pm	Reflecting on roles as Co-Administrators	Fr. Jim, Cathy
7:25pm	Norms of Collaboration	Roger DeBell
7:30pm	 A Synodal Church in Mission How can the Synod impact your ministry? How can we make our sister parishes more synodal? 	Fr. Jim, Nancy
8:oopm	 Parish Year of Eucharistic Revival – Adult Learning Living with Real Presence study Feedback? Coming Up Eucharist in New Testament Advent Mini Retreat A Synodal Church in Mission Study Lenten Mission 	Cathy Kamp
8:10pm	Open Forum	Ned
8:20pm	Action Items • Holy Spirit railing update	Ned, Pat
8:25pm	Closing Blessing	Fr. Jim

Meeting Schedule 2nd Tuesdays, 7:00 – 8:30pm, alternating sites:

Jan 9 – HS

Feb 13 - SJ

April 9 – HS

May 14 – SJ

June 11 – HS